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MG SOLUTION PTE LTD
23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wilg) #02-A3 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1313 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Res. No: 201427944N

TO

ATTENTION

ESTIMATE REPORT

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO

MODEL

CHASSIS NO

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE DATE ; 5-Feb-20

MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

SMM93O2Y

MERCEDES BENZ C180

DATE : 4-Feb-2O
TIME : 13:30:00 HR

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : JACK Ll

CLAIM DETAIL: PARTS

S/N DESCRIPTION QTY
UNIT LIST

PRICE
TOTAL LIST

PRICE

tZt

t

1 FRONT BUMPER )L(-cl 1 $ 1,899.s0 $ r,899"50

2 FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER AI^" B+ 2 $ 120.30 $ 24ffi
a FR.NT BUMPER sENSoR *#' | ?'o* d'* l2 $ 268.00 $ Bfi.o0.'

4 FRoNT BUMpER LowER GRTLLE o".q.{u"d 1 $ 260.00 $ 260.00

5 FRONT HEADLAMP (HrD) t '-+ 1 $ 3,600.00 $ 3,600.00

6 FRoNT HEADLAMP ToP RUBBER /-4*' 1 $ 140.00 $ 140.00

c')''

)6k

r , '1 'r i "irl",i:

TOTAL PRICE $ O,OZO.IO
" :" t i

SUB TOTAL PRICE $ 6,008.49

I ?jQ

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT S/NETT TOTAL S/NETT

1 FRoNT BUMPER CLIP(SET) NV
1 $ 20.00 $ 20.00

2 LowER LrD lt"-tu\&d 1 $ 2,500.00 $ z.so6o

t ., . TorAL g 2,520.00



PAINTING (F

1

PANEL BEATING, WELDING, CUTTING,
GRAZING ADJUST, KNOCK STRAIGHTEN $ 1,00010 ?oo

2 TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT, POLISH, WAX $ t,ooo"a6 L>t/

3 TO APPLY RUST PROOFING/ UNDER COAT $ 250.00 k
4 WIRING, BULB CHECKING s tzu.6 VC

5 REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM $ 150.00 v
o

TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE
MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET $ 500.00 X

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRA

TOTAL

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : $

TOTAL LABOUR COST : $

TOTAL REPAIR COST : $

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR :

CONTACT NO :

.?

PART BY PART/ LUMP SUM :

NO OF DAYS

$3,020.00

8,528.49

3,020.00

11,548.49

FAX :

ArL",- Ll
tlt ot"fozfta

o3Dt

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
o To resurvey before/after spray painting
r To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
. Parts prices are subiect to contirmation
. Third party survey is on a'Without preiudice- basts
r No illegal modification(s) is ailowed
r Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and

is subject t0 final approval from lnsuranie Cornpany

Acknorledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:


